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Coach Sherri L. Caldwell 
 
Newberry Westview Behavioral Health Services  
Serving SFP in Newberry County 
 
Site Coordinator: Linda Gault 
803-944-4784 
lgault@westviewbehavioral.org 
 
Coach:  Karen Dukes-Smith 
 
Growing Home Southeast, Inc. 
Serving SFP in Richland and Lexington Counties  
 
Growing Home Southeast, Inc., (Midlands) 
Sabrina Plummer, Site Coordinator 
St. John Baptist Church 3404W. Beltline Columbia, SC 
804-836-7577 
splummer@growinghomese.com  
    
Hope Guess, Site Coordinator 
Cayce Elementary School 515 Bulldog Boulevard Cayce, SC 
803-240-1559 
hguess@growinghomese.com 
 
Amber Peeples, Site Coordinator  
Seven Oaks Elementary 2800 Ashland Rd. Columbia SC 
803-360-4487 
apeeples@growinghomese.com  
 
Growing Home Southeast, Inc., (York)  
Serving SFP in York County  
 
Sunmer Cuesta, SFP Manager/Site Coordinator  
Ultimate Life Church 
York County Fort Mill, SC 29730   
803-417-1330 
sterry@growinghomese.com 

Geisel Lawhun, Site Coordinator  
York Preparatory Academy 
York County Rock Hill, SC 29730 
geisellawhun@gmail.com  
 
Fairfield Behavioral Health  
 
Veronica D. Edmonds, Site Coordinator   
Fairfiled Behavioral Health Winnsboro, SC 
(803) 635-2335;12 
vedmonds@fairfieldbhs.org  
 
 
Lancaster County for Youth, Inc. 
Serving SFP in Lancaster County  
 

Sharon Novinger, Executive Director, SFP Manager 
803-286-1465 
sharon@lcpartnersforyouth.org 
 
Rodney Hambright, Site Coordinator 
shewanda.lathan@lcsdmail.net  
 
Coach:  Lillian Garcia   
 
Healthy U Behavioral Health Services  
Serving SFP in Union County 
 
Mary Lynn Tollison, CSPS  
mtollison@hubhs.org 
864-429-1656 
 
 Just Say Something (formerly Greenville Family 
Partnership) 
Serving SFP in Spartanburg and Greenville County  
 
Angela Kinard-SFP Site Coordinator 
angela@justsaysomethingsc.org 
864-467-4099 
 
Marty Durant-SFP Site Coordinator 
marty@justsaysomethingsc.org 
864-467-4099 
 
 
SAFY Specialized Alternatives for Families and 
Youth of South Carolina, Inc. (Greenville Division) 
Serving SFP in Greenville County  
 
Anastasia Brownlee-Site Coordinator 
Strengthening Families 
SAFY of Greenville 
Mobile: 864-356-5307 
Office: 864-250-1601 Ext 4840 
brownleea@safy.org 
 
SAFY Specialized Alternatives for Families and 
Youth of South Carolina, Inc. (Pickens Division) 
Serving SFP in Pickens County  
 
Jessica Keever 
Pickens County SFP Coordinator 
864-270-0906 
316 B W. Main Street 
Pickens, SC 29671 
keeverj@safy.org 
 
 
Thornwell 
Serving SFP in Laurens County  
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Ashley Smith, SFP Site Coordinator 
(864) 923-6377 
Ashley.Smith@thornwell.org 
 
United Way-Heath’s Haven 
Serving SFP in Anderson and Oconee County 
 
Carrie Zimmerman, Site Coordinator 
Czim22@outlook.com 
864-710-5851 
 
Coach:  Coretta Jamison  
 
Edisto Children’s Center/CASA  
Serving SFP in Orangeburg and Bamberg Counties 
 
Elaine McNeil, Site Coordinator 
803-534-2272 ext. 205 
Emcneil@casafamilysytems.com 
 
The Children’s Place, Inc.  
Serving SFP in Aiken and Barnwell Counties  
 
Marilyn Harris, Site Coordinator  
803-641-4144 
Marilyn.harris@childrensplaceinc.org 
 
Red Bank Elementary School  
Serving SFP in Lexington County  
 
Tracey Wooten, Site Coordinator  
803-447-4408 
Twooten@lexington1.net 
 
YMCA   
Serving SFP in Lexington County  
 
Carmen Alva, Site Coordinator 
803-748-9622 x.116     
sfp@columbiaymca.org 
 
Coach:  Jacqulynn Martinez   
 
Carolina Youth Development Center  
Serving SFP in Berkeley County  
 
Regina “Bird” Wasser, Site Coordinator 
843-421-0081 
Cbirdgo2@yahoo.com 
 
Dorchester Alcohol and Drug Commission  
Serving SFP in Dorchester County  
 
Lisa Hart, Site Coordinator 
843-364-1363 

Carolina.teen@yahoo.com 
 
Lutheran Services Carolina  
Serving SFP in Charleston County  
 
Sara Ramsey, Site Coordinator 
843-732-6958 
Sramsey@lscarolinas.net 
 
Hopeful Horizons 
Serving SFP in Beaufort and Jasper Counties  
 
Krista Goetz, Site Coordinator 
843-929-2043 
Goetzk@hopefulhorizons.org 
 
National Youth Advocate Program  
Serving SFP in Charleston County 
 
Emma Galligan, Program Manager 
Egalligan@nyap.org 
803-605-1643 
 
 
 Coach:  Lauren Szymonik  
 
Darlington County First Steps  
Serving SFP in Darlington County  
 
Leroy Gibson, Site Coordinator  
lgibson6069@gmail.com 
1-843-731-1985 
 
Growing Home Southeast, Inc.,  
Serving SFP in Horry County  
 
Rachel Buckley, Site Coordinator  
rbuckley@growinghomese.com 
 
Lighthouse Ministries 
Serving SFP in Florence County  
 
Floria Porter, Site Coordinator 
843-260-7141 
fporter@lighthouseflorence.org  
 
Lee County First Steps 
Serving SFP in Florence, Lee Counties and Sumter Counties 
 
Mamie Bostic, Program Manager, Florence & Lee 
843-206-4315 
mam56bos@gmail.com 
 
Bessie Sanders Gordon, Program Manager Sumter  
803.840.8427 
bsg.leader15@gmail.com 
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Pee Dee Community Action Partnership 
Serving SFP in Marion County 
 
Anita Magwood, Program Manager 
(843) 678-3400 
amagwood@peedeecap.org 
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